\ BAR MEALS

\}r Available 10:30am - 9pm
Rosemary salted rustic fries (gf,h,v)

House made soup of the day

Marinated chicken Panzanella salad

Crispy ciabatta, mozzarella, basil, mustard dressing

Fish and chips

Beer battered flathead fillets, simple salad, rustic fries and tartare sauce
House made vegetarian lasagna (v)

Served with a simple salad and rustic fries

Spaghetti bolognaise

A rich tomato and minced beef sauce with onions, olive oil and garlic,
seasoned with herbs, served over spaghetti pasta

Seafood basket

Calamari, coconut prawns, beer battered flathead fillets,

rustic fries and tartare sauce

Cheese platter (v)

Blue, double brie, cheddar, lavosh, water crackers, quince paste, honeycomb,
grapes and soy roast pepitas

Ginger and white chocolate Creme Brulee (h,gf on request)

Tulie biscuit wafers, pineapple sorbet, candied thyme

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

Cheese toastie (gf on request,h,v)

Cheese, dijon mustard and cheese sauce

Add ham $2.00 Additional sandwich $8.00
Breakfast burger (gf on request)

Brioche bun, bacon, fried egg, melted cheddar cheese,

tomato relish, aioli, roquette

Club sandwich (gf on request)

Maple cured bacon, free range egg, sliced turkey breast, vine ripened tomatoes,
cos lettuce, avocado, cranberry and mayonnaise with rustic fries and aioli

Wagyu burger (gf on request)

Beef, maple cured bacon, vine ripened tomatoes, rocket, gruyere cheese, onion,

mild mustard and barbecue sauce with rustic fries and aioli

$9.50
$16.00
$19.00

$24.00

$25.00

$26.00

$33.00

$24.00

$15.00

$10.00

$16.00

$23.00

$25.00
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BEER, CIDER AND
COFFEE

Draft

Coopers Mild Ale
Royal Lager
Sapporo

Ask about our guest ale on tap

Australian

Coopers Light

XXXX Gold

Toohey’s Extra Dry
Crown Lager

James Squire 150 Lashes
White Rabbit Dark Ale

Imported
Asahi
Corona
Kronenburg

Guinness

Cider
Thatchers

Coffee, hot chocolate & tea

Barista made coffee

Cappuccino, flat white, latte, espresso,
piccolo, long black, iced latte

Shot of vanilla or caramel syrup

Extra shot of espresso

Chai latte

Hot chocolate

Dilmah t-series loose leaf gourmet teapot
Brilliant breakfast, earl grey, chamomile,
ceylong young hyson green tea, rose with

French vanilla, peppermint, Italian almond

$9.00
$9.50
$11.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.50
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

Small $4.50
Large $5.50

$1.00
$1.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00




