# BAR MEALS

Available	10:30am	- 9pm
-----------	---------	-------

Rosemary salted rustic fries (gf,h,v)	\$9.50
House made soup of the day	\$16.00
Marinated chicken Panzanella salad	\$19.00
Crispy ciabatta, mozzarella, basil, mustard dressing	
Fish and chips	\$24.00
Beer battered flathead fillets, simple salad, rustic fries and tartare sauce	
House made vegetarian lasagna (v)	\$25.00
Served with a simple salad and rustic fries	
Spaghetti bolognaise	\$26.00
A rich tomato and minced beef sauce with onions, olive oil and garlic,	
seasoned with herbs, served over spaghetti pasta	
Seafood basket	\$33.00
Calamari, coconut prawns, beer battered flathead fillets,	
rustic fries and tartare sauce	
Cheese platter (v)	\$24.00
Blue, double brie, cheddar, lavosh, water crackers, quince paste, honeycomb,	
grapes and soy roast pepitas	
Ginger and white chocolate Crème Brulee (h,gf on request)	\$15.00
Tulie biscuit wafers, pineapple sorbet, candied thyme	
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES	
Cheese toastie (gf on request,h,v)	\$10.00
Cheese, dijon mustard and cheese sauce	
Add ham \$2.00 Additional sandwich \$8.00	
Breakfast burger (gf on request)	\$16.00
Brioche bun, bacon, fried egg, melted cheddar cheese,	
tomato relish, aioli, roquette	
Club sandwich (gf on request)	\$23.00
Maple cured bacon, free range egg, sliced turkey breast, vine ripened tomatoes,	
cos lettuce, avocado, cranberry and mayonnaise with rustic fries and aioli	
Wagyu burger (gf on request)	\$25.00
Beef, maple cured bacon, vine ripened tomatoes, rocket, gruyere cheese, onion,	
mild mustard and barbecue sauce with rustic fries and aioli	

## BEER, CIDER AND COFFEE

Coopers Mild Ale	\$9.00
Royal Lager	\$9.50
Sapporo	\$11.00
Ask about our guest ale on tap	

#### Australian

在本文工作用的形式的对外,在中国的形式的中国工工并相同维持。维持于最低12万字7部第一家的工法批目的指挥和能够和能够和能量的影響。	「競技器回路需要表決手。在2次公司上2回公路回答3回多男子和18年1
Coopers Light	\$7.00
XXXX Gold	\$9.00
Toohey's Extra Dry	\$9.50
Crown Lager	\$11.00
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$12.00
White Rabbit Dark Ale	\$12.00

## **Imported**

Asahi	\$12.00
Corona	\$12.00
Kronenburg	\$12.00
Guinness	\$12.00

#### Cider

\$10.00

### Coffee, hot chocolate & tea

ceylong young hyson green tea, rose with

French vanilla, peppermint, Italian almond

Barista made coffee	Small \$4.50
Cappuccino, flat white, latte, espresso,	Large \$5.50
piccolo, long black, iced latte	
Shot of vanilla or caramel syrup	\$1.00
Extra shot of espresso	\$1.00
Chai latte	\$5.50
Hot chocolate	\$5.50
Dilmah t-series loose leaf gourmet teapot	\$5.00
Brilliant breakfast, earl grey, chamomile,	